
LUNCH LEAGUE BASKETBALL
 LOI DUE:  Tuesday, January 9
 SEASON STARTS: Tuesday, January 16

SOCCER
 LOI DUE: Tuesday, February 6
 SEASON STARTS: Monday, February 12

SOFTBALL 
 LOI DUE: Friday, March 1
 SEASON STARTS: Monday, March 11

BASKETBALL
 LOI DUE: Tuesday, April 23
 SEASON STARTS: Monday, May 13

VOLLEYBALL
 LOI DUE: Tuesday, July 9
 SEASON STARTS: Monday, July 15

FLAG FOOTBALL
 LOI DUE: Tuesday, September 24
 SEASON STARTS: Monday, October 7
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macdillfss.com
828-4496

For More Info Call:


